
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG03214 NIHARA K U 1189
2 STC2024UG05280 TINI THOMAS 1183
3 STC2024UG04058 VEDA K PREM 1178
4 STC2024UG04842 ATHULKRISHNA T B 1166
5 STC2024UG04825 FATHIMA LANA 1165
6 STC2024UG01451 ANNROSE JAISON 1157
7 STC2024UG04005 ELIZEBETH HELEN JOSHY 1156
8 STC2024UG00580 ANAND KISHAN V B 1155
9 STC2024UG01406 FATHIMA LANA 1150

10 STC2024UG03654 ANEENA C. J 1146
11 STC2024UG04997 ANJANESH SURESH 1144
12 STC2024UG04329 ANAMIKA. J 1135

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG05799 HAYDEN JOJU 1134
2 STC2024UG03704 AYSHA NASHVA OP 1131
3 STC2024UG05744 MALAVIKA SUNDAR 1130
4 STC2024UG01932 DEVANANDINI.T 1128
5 STC2024UG02227 NAHA SHERIN K P 1128
6 STC2024UG01258 HADHIYA MN 1126
7 STC2024UG05418 S CHANDRAN 1124
8 STC2024UG00259 SOLOMON T ARIMBOOR 1124
9 STC2024UG00035 SREETHU SURESH 1117

10 STC2024UG01725 SUPRIYA SUBEESH 1115
11 STC2024UG01752 NIDHUL KRISHNA V S 1114
12 STC2024UG00812 MERIN ALEXANDER 1111
13 STC2024UG04326 ATHEENA K A 1098
14 STC2024UG04830 JUSTIN CHERIAN 1096
15 STC2024UG04901 RENITO LEONSON 1094
16 STC2024UG00372 BENEDICT J VINCENT 1092
17 STC2024UG05717 DHIYA RAGHU V V 1089
18 STC2024UG00076 PRADYOTH V P 1081
19 STC2024UG00476 ALFIN JOSHI P 1081
20 STC2024UG00431 AMARTHYA JAYAN 1081
21 STC2024UG01550 SANGEETH K S 1073
22 STC2024UG05145 ANSHAD AMEEN K 1072
23 STC2024UG02136 EDWIN JOSEPH J 1070
24 STC2024UG03810 MOHAMMED ASIF B K 1063
25 STC2024UG00017 SIDDHARTH S NAIR 1062
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26 STC2024UG01782 YELENA MARIYA SHAJU 1061
27 STC2024UG04364 LAKSHMIPRIYA SREEKUMAR 1061
28 STC2024UG03845 AVANTHIKA AVINASH A P 1051
29 STC2024UG00442 ADITHYA KRISHNAN C S 1050
30 STC2024UG02065 ANANYA JEESHITH 1044
31 STC2024UG03548 GOURI.C.RAJ 1039
32 STC2024UG01946 ROSNA JOSE PAUL 1037
33 STC2024UG05027 SHRUTI V 1034
34 STC2024UG02502 KARNAN P R 1030
35 STC2024UG01008 FATHIMATH MINHA SHEBY 1027
36 STC2024UG01408 AISWARYA V S 1026
37 STC2024UG01931 VAISHNAV K P 1024
38 STC2024UG02756 K.SREELAKSHMI 1023
39 STC2024UG04992 ADYA J 1022
40 STC2024UG03215 PARVATHY CM 1022
41 STC2024UG03057 NAKSHATRA DILEEP 1022
42 STC2024UG05798 RAIHANATH.M.R 1022
43 STC2024UG00808 SABTH SUBHAN TP 1022
44 STC2024UG05790 NAVANEETH CHANDRA T A 1019
45 STC2024UG01102 HONEY S 1015
46 STC2024UG03331 DRUPATH K S 1013
47 STC2024UG05086 GEETHIKA E B 1011
48 STC2024UG04126 ELIZABETH JOHN 1008
49 STC2024UG02122 JACQULYN BENNETT 1006
50 STC2024UG04979 JOSNA KJ 1006
51 STC2024UG01184 AADITHYAN P 1004
52 STC2024UG04135 ABHIRAM.M.SHAJU 1003
53 STC2024UG04690 ANSHA V 1003
54 STC2024UG00557 SHANET BENNIMON 1002
55 STC2024UG00769 HONEY S 1001
56 STC2024UG04545 ANCY M J 995
57 STC2024UG03429 ABHIJAY 993
58 STC2024UG03373 V GANESH KUMAR 989
59 STC2024UG02687 DEVIKA V 987
60 STC2024UG01707 SREELAKSHMY 986
61 STC2024UG03675 SHEFIN R 985
62 STC2024UG04941 NAVANEETH P 983
63 STC2024UG01064 AYUSH SAJEEVAN 983
64 STC2024UG03745 ALTHAF AMEEN C A 978
65 STC2024UG02262 NAHEEL NOUSHAD 975
66 STC2024UG05341 AMITH N P 975
67 STC2024UG00144 SREENATH V S 975
68 STC2024UG00381 RASHID YI 975
69 STC2024UG05540 HIBA FAISAL VALIYAKATH 965



70 STC2024UG03266 ARJUN K M 965
71 STC2024UG05002 GAURAV E P 960
72 STC2024UG02320 AHMMED PATTATHIL HUSSAIN 960
73 STC2024UG03793 FARSANA THANSEEHA K 958
74 STC2024UG02734 MB ROHITH 957
75 STC2024UG04143 NAINA NIJO 953
76 STC2024UG05060 E.V.AATHIRA 953
77 STC2024UG01815 GOUTHAM K G 953
78 STC2024UG03826 LIBIN JOBY E 951
79 STC2024UG03321 MEENAKSHY K P 950
80 STC2024UG02663 REHEN ROBERT 944
81 STC2024UG02532 ALLEN CHRISTO ALEX 943
82 STC2024UG04374 THASLIYA.AP 942
83 STC2024UG04042 M G KARTHIKA 942
84 STC2024UG03375 ALVEENA P SHAJAN 940
85 STC2024UG04779 SANKARDEV DARSAN 936
86 STC2024UG03360 AYISHAH ZAHRA 935
87 STC2024UG02154 ANASWARA H 933
88 STC2024UG05643 ANIRUDHU M P 926
89 STC2024UG00765 CHRIS B NAMBADAN 925
90 STC2024UG02723 MITHRAVINDA P D 921
91 STC2024UG02202 MUHSINA T K 921
92 STC2024UG00188 JERINBYJU 915
93 STC2024UG01139 GOURI P G 914
94 STC2024UG04689 AKARSH P S 913
95 STC2024UG05304 AKHILA M S 907
96 STC2024UG00919 BHADRA.K 906
97 STC2024UG02379 MOHAMMED SWAFWAN P S 905
98 STC2024UG01907 STEVIN GEORGE E 902
99 STC2024UG02405 RINU MARIYA N L 902

100 STC2024UG05637 LUBNATHUL HABEEBA E A 900
101 STC2024UG05574 SWETHA K S 898
102 STC2024UG02106 ANANTH SADANANDAN 898
103 STC2024UG00030 ANANDHU NS 894
104 STC2024UG03087 ADITHYAN K J 893
105 STC2024UG01526 LISKON. T. SIMON 892
106 STC2024UG03849 ARYALAKSHMI K BIJU 892
107 STC2024UG00279 SNEHA SHINY JOHN 890
108 STC2024UG05627 AADITHYA.T 890
109 STC2024UG02105 ALEX ANTONY JOSEPH 889
110 STC2024UG03713 THEJUS K S 888
111 STC2024UG04552 MATHEW GEEJO THEKKATH 888
112 STC2024UG02631 RICHARD P REJU 885
113 STC2024UG04695 THEJAZ V P 885



114 STC2024UG02247 ANIT HENNA SALBY 883
115 STC2024UG05083 M MARIYA DAFFINY 882
116 STC2024UG03674 ABHINANDH K B 881
117 STC2024UG05109 ALWIN THOMAS 880
118 STC2024UG02051 ANSILA S A 875
119 STC2024UG03904 AMITH P P 873
120 STC2024UG05463 ANANDU K K 872
121 STC2024UG05737 SREEHARI RAMAKRISHNAN 872
122 STC2024UG05529 YUVAN JIJO 871
123 STC2024UG00376 ARDHRA HARIHARAN 870
124 STC2024UG00944 MUHAMMED SALIM H 864
125 STC2024UG02851 HRIDYA BABURAJ 864
126 STC2024UG04844 JERRIN P JOSHY 862
127 STC2024UG02205 JIZ C JOHN 862
128 STC2024UG03347 MAVERICK JACKINSON 860
129 STC2024UG02777 YADUKRISHNA 857
130 STC2024UG01641 NIVEDITHA K 855
131 STC2024UG05500 SIONA SEBASTIAN 854
132 STC2024UG01975 NEHA SUNILKUMAR 854
133 STC2024UG03690 MOHAMMED ZAHAL 854
134 STC2024UG02053 KAILASNADH K S 852
135 STC2024UG02354 THEJUS K M 851
136 STC2024UG03051 SHELBIN SHAJI P 850
137 STC2024UG00238 GAUTAM KRISHNA 850
138 STC2024UG05066 ASHAMS P S 848
139 STC2024UG00899 STEPHIN P ABRAHAM 846
140 STC2024UG01472 MUHAMMAD SHAHID 844
141 STC2024UG03278 SREEBIN AJ 839
142 STC2024UG03796 ABHINAV KOCHATH BRIJESH 838
143 STC2024UG03456 SHAHARSHAN 837
144 STC2024UG03700 ADITHYAN M R 837
145 STC2024UG01943 DRUV KR 836
146 STC2024UG05334 DILJITH C N 836
147 STC2024UG00037 SREEPRIYA K 836
148 STC2024UG03395 MEENAKSHY RAM K 834
149 STC2024UG05100 IWIN M B 834
150 STC2024UG04097 DAYAS MS 832
151 STC2024UG02604 AMAL P R 831
152 STC2024UG04130 RITHIK M V 829
153 STC2024UG04328 NIRANJAN K S 828
154 STC2024UG02334 ABINAV SHAJU 828
155 STC2024UG01367 JOSE J AMBOOKEN 826
156 STC2024UG02566 EDBIN C.E 824
157 STC2024UG01442 JAIN ROSE 823



158 STC2024UG05437 SURYAGAYATHRI K S 820
159 STC2024UG01620 ALAN JOBY 817
160 STC2024UG03164 MUHAMED SINAN 816
161 STC2024UG00024 ADITHYAN VB 816
162 STC2024UG01963 SIJO JOSY P J 812
163 STC2024UG04769 MOHAMMED ANEES C S 812
164 STC2024UG00246 ADARSH SUDHARSAN 811
165 STC2024UG04380 ALAN BABY 809
166 STC2024UG00941 SACHIN JIMMY 807
167 STC2024UG05265 SHIFANA RAIHAN VS 805
168 STC2024UG04831 VIPIN . M 804
169 STC2024UG03237 ADWAIDH N. S 804
170 STC2024UG03680 SANGEETH . P . U 803
171 STC2024UG02917 SURYA P SUBASH 802
172 STC2024UG05012 SIMAL KK 802
173 STC2024UG01497 ADITHYA. K 802
174 STC2024UG01783 LAYA GIRISH 802
175 STC2024UG01908 AGHNYADEV SAJI 801
176 STC2024UG05082 ANN MARIYA K A 798
177 STC2024UG05292 ASWIN S 795
178 STC2024UG01740 ADHITHYAKRISHNA V D 793
179 STC2024UG05630 MOHAMED SIYAN 792
180 STC2024UG04796 JILJITH P R 792
181 STC2024UG05287 ABHI RAM S HARI 792
182 STC2024UG03517 MALAVIKA 787
183 STC2024UG00371 ADHIL P JOSHI 787
184 STC2024UG05465 KAMALJITH K S 787
185 STC2024UG04820 ELWIN POLY PAYYAPPILLY 785
186 STC2024UG03635 NIRANJAN SHAJI V 780
187 STC2024UG05296 JERRINJOSE 772
188 STC2024UG05015 ALEN BABU V 772
189 STC2024UG01813 RAZAANA NASRIN K S 771
190 STC2024UG03389 AMITHA C N 767
191 STC2024UG04405 PRAYAG K H 766
192 STC2024UG01756 ABHI FAYAS P S 766
193 STC2024UG05262 AMAL JITH P.K 761
194 STC2024UG00783 NAHANA FATHIMA K M 756
195 STC2024UG04567 SHAHINA R S 755
196 STC2024UG02352 BADUSHA SHIBU 754
197 STC2024UG02223 SIVANANDAN.N.P 742
198 STC2024UG04337 ARJUNKRISHNA K V 742
199 STC2024UG01093 ABHINAY PS 736
200 STC2024UG05518 CLEMENT P S 735
201 STC2024UG05484 VARSHA K 733



202 STC2024UG00229 ALPHY HANDY 732
203 STC2024UG04774 MOHAMMED THANIF 731
204 STC2024UG05338 VINEETH P J 723
205 STC2024UG04464 NAVANEETH KRISHNA K S 718
206 STC2024UG03949 AADITH N ASHOK 718
207 STC2024UG04316 GOKUL T S 716
208 STC2024UG01214 ANJANA V CHANDRAN 716
209 STC2024UG03393 VIVEK T VINOD 714
210 STC2024UG00235 ALEN VARGHESE 713
211 STC2024UG00032 ALEX BYJU 712
212 STC2024UG05813 DHILSHAD KP 712
213 STC2024UG03181 AKHIL KRISHNA V.A 712
214 STC2024UG04133 AMITH C J 712
215 STC2024UG02391 C S JEEVAN RAJ 711
216 STC2024UG01717 MOHAMMED SHAAN A S 703
217 STC2024UG02827 ADITYA NAMBIAR K 696
218 STC2024UG02861 KRISHNAJ P SHAJI 691
219 STC2024UG01628 ATHUL C A 676
220 STC2024UG05703 AROOSH T PILLAI 660
221 STC2024UG05333 ADUL KRISHNA P B 659
222 STC2024UG04575 MOHAMMED ANAS MH 648
223 STC2024UG00096 M SANTHOSH 646
224 STC2024UG01710 VISHNU BRAHMA N R 618
225 STC2024UG01582 VISHNU BRAHMA NR 598
226 STC2024UG04570 RAZAL T J 594
227 STC2024UG05165 ABHINAV ANIL 589
228 STC2024UG05673 SARATH B 581
229 STC2024UG02170 AJMAL T S 434

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG04326 ATHEENA K A 1098

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG03266 ARJUN K M 965
2 STC2024UG02154 ANASWARA H 933
3 STC2024UG03713 THEJUS K S 888
4 STC2024UG03904 AMITH P P 873
5 STC2024UG05463 ANANDU K K 872
6 STC2024UG05529 YUVAN JIJO 871
7 STC2024UG05066 ASHAMS P S 848
8 STC2024UG04328 NIRANJAN K S 828
9 STC2024UG03680 SANGEETH . P . U 803

10 STC2024UG01783 LAYA GIRISH 802
11 STC2024UG01908 AGHNYADEV SAJI 801

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 



12 STC2024UG04796 JILJITH P R 792
13 STC2024UG05287 ABHI RAM S HARI 792
14 STC2024UG05465 KAMALJITH K S 787
15 STC2024UG02861 KRISHNAJ P SHAJI 691

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG04992 ADYA J 1022
2 STC2024UG03331 DRUPATH K S 1013

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG04135 ABHIRAM.M.SHAJU 1003
2 STC2024UG05341 AMITH N P 975
3 STC2024UG05060 E.V.AATHIRA 953
4 STC2024UG04689 AKARSH P S 913
5 STC2024UG05304 AKHILA M S 907
6 STC2024UG02106 ANANTH SADANANDAN 898
7 STC2024UG02851 HRIDYA BABURAJ 864
8 STC2024UG02223 SIVANANDAN.N.P 742
9 STC2024UG04337 ARJUNKRISHNA K V 742

10 STC2024UG05338 VINEETH P J 723
11 STC2024UG01214 ANJANA V CHANDRAN 716
12 STC2024UG05333 ADUL KRISHNA P B 659

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG01963 SIJO JOSY P J 812

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG05082 ANN MARIYA K A 798

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG02227 NAHA SHERIN K P 1128

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG01258 HADHIYA MN 1126
2 STC2024UG05145 ANSHAD AMEEN K 1072
3 STC2024UG04690 ANSHA V 1003
4 STC2024UG03675 SHEFIN R 985
5 STC2024UG00381 RASHID YI 975
6 STC2024UG02320 AHMMED PATTATHIL HUSSAIN 960
7 STC2024UG03793 FARSANA THANSEEHA K 958
8 STC2024UG03360 AYISHAH ZAHRA 935
9 STC2024UG02379 MOHAMMED SWAFWAN P S 905

10 STC2024UG05637 LUBNATHUL HABEEBA E A 900
11 STC2024UG00944 MUHAMMED SALIM H 864

LC OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIMS - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIMS - (Waiting List) 

ETB - (Confirmed List) 

ETB - (Waiting List) 

LC OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - (Confirmed List) 



12 STC2024UG03164 MUHAMED SINAN 816
13 STC2024UG04769 MOHAMMED ANEES C S 812
14 STC2024UG01813 RAZAANA NASRIN K S 771
15 STC2024UG00783 NAHANA FATHIMA K M 756
16 STC2024UG02352 BADUSHA SHIBU 754

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG00035 SREETHU SURESH 1117

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG01408 AISWARYA V S 1026
2 STC2024UG01943 DRUV KR 836
3 STC2024UG03389 AMITHA C N 767
4 STC2024UG05262 AMAL JITH P.K 761
5 STC2024UG03949 AADITH N ASHOK 718

OB HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 

OB HINDUS - (Waiting List) 


